“Serving You With Locations Throughout The Nation”
Glasfloss has a policy of uninterrupted research, development and product improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.
www.glasfloss.com  · (214) 741-7056 PRODUCT BULLETIN 8BAG  •  SECTION 8  •  4-5-11
[     ]    EXCEL  & PURAPAK
Extended Surface Bag Filters
®
Glasfloss Excel and Purapak extended surface bag filters offer excellent per-
formance and durability for applications requiring medium to high efficiencies.

Pocket
5= 4” Continuous Loops
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
GASKET
LOCATION
Blank = None
A = Air Exit 4 Sides
B = Air Entry 4 Sides
C = Air Entry/Exit 8 Sides
D = Side Load 2 Vertical
Sides
S = One Vertical Side
HEADER
STYLE
EXACT
Blank = Standard 7/8
CM = Cambridge 1 1/8
Example: Synthetic Bag, 24 x 24 x 25, 95%, 6 pocket, gasket on air exit 4 sides & loops both ends, each pocket.
PART NUMBER = “SBG24242596A3”
UL
R
“Serving You With Locations Throughout The Nation”
Glasfloss has a policy of uninterrupted research, development and product improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.
www.glasfloss.com  · (214) 741-7056
90-95% Yellow
80-85% Pink
60-65% Orange
40-45%*
Blank = Standard
E = Exact